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) Service Requests Messages Claims

« Service Request Details

Claim S1IMO3AYO0

Action . .

ctions Vehicle Information

Reference CS/ASM21006508/Bqce2 "

Next Step Walt‘for: Approve Incident SMWOT45A
Loss Date 7 May 2021 nvoiee Vehicle

Registration #
Vendor Name  LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS Add Invoice
PTELTD (TP) Make TPVD HONDA

Type of Loss  Third Party Vehicle Damage Model FIT

Report Date 30 May 2021 4:22:53 PM

Service Address
Request Date 10 June 2021

Due Date

. , Primary Contact/Insured
Services Pre-Repair Survey



NGS MOTORSPORT PTE LTD
BLK 10 ANG MO KIO INDUSTRIAL, PARK 2A, #02-01
AMK AUTOPOINT, 568047, Singapore

ngsmotorsport.134@gmail.com

Claim Handler

KHONG Lynn

lynn.khong@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions TP WS MS Car Auto Pte Ltd No. 8 Kaki Bukit
Ave 4 #01-07 Premier @ Kaki Bukit SJE

Messages3 Invoices History Documents Assessment Metrics Notes

Document Type Document SubType

+ Upload Documents

Already Attached
NAME DATE UPLOADED
DATE
NAME TYPE SUBTYPE AUTHOR

UPLOADED



NAME

I ASM-LKKInvoice-
AC2105253.pdf.pdf

B Supplementary.pdf.pdf

B LKKInspection.pdf.pdf

B LKKAdjustment.pdf.pdf

B Resurvey Photo-1.pdf.pdf

B LKKPhoto.pdf.pdf

TYPE

Email Sent

Reports &
Statement

Reports &
Statement

Reports &
Statement

Evidence

Evidence

SUBTYPE

Surveyor/ Assessor expense

Witness Statement

Witness Statement

Witness Statement

Photos

Photos

AUTHOR

LKK AUTO
CONSULTANTS PTE LTD
(TP)

LKKAUTO
CONSULTANTS PTE LTD
(TP)

LKKAUTO
CONSULTANTS PTE LTD
(TP)

LKKAUTO
CONSULTANTS PTE LTD
(TP)

LKKAUTO
CONSULTANTS PTE LTD
(TP)

LKK AUTO
CONSULTANTS PTE LTD
(TP)

DATE
UPLOADED

28 July
2021

28 July
2021

28 July
2021

28 July
2021

28 July
2021

28 July
2021


https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2353682?token=35ae26b8-dced-4ded-a30d-79ef8ed29f3c&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2353681?token=23238252-c64c-43e4-a626-e07720b3d79f&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2353680?token=eeacfb3a-7a88-4b4c-a5f0-9046fd85fd91&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2353679?token=b09b800e-dd8f-4024-bd59-1a535dd966cb&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2353677?token=15fd2c3e-18af-43f0-b01a-1979a1c74d68&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2353676?token=48c57fa6-aad0-447c-adbc-003a582fd898&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError

NAME

I AXA Immediate Advice -
SMW9745A (TP).pdf.pdf

I P2353908_CI_RISK 17.pdf.pdf

h

P2353908_RN_PG13/35.pdf.pdf

B GIA SUN6182B INSD.pdf.pdf

IR TP LIT PRI EMAIL.msg.msg

B GIA TP.pdf.pdf

TYPE

Reports &
Statement

Forms / Claim
Documents

Forms / Claim
Documents

Reports &
Statement

Letters and
Correspondence

Reports &
Statement

SUBTYPE

Others

Policy Schedule / Covernote /
Certificate of insurance

Policy Schedule / Covernote /
Certificate of insurance

GIA Report

Solicitor / Advocate

GIA Report

AUTHOR

LKK AUTO
CONSULTANTS PTE LTD
(TP)

VISHNU BATHAM
Shekhar

VISHNU BATHAM
Shekhar

VISHNU BATHAM
Shekhar

VISHNU BATHAM
Shekhar

VISHNU BATHAM
Shekhar

DATE
UPLOADED

15 June
2021

7 June
2021

7 June
2021

7 June
2021

7 June
2021

7 June
2021


https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2268730?token=0906b181-9483-491e-b83d-736ded1287d9&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2250919?token=f075e554-bed7-4a7e-92d7-7f978a565ee8&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2250917?token=0978e96e-6cd4-452d-99d5-79e0951910d9&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2250905?token=7ea03f5f-5f6e-4dce-8e00-136519e0078a&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2250904?token=7609522a-eb57-4929-960f-8c59675d4cc6&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2250906?token=ac2b9253-b0cc-4628-8067-eaf74e2b7544&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError

